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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
Bl 2]
el [21
BN 2]
>] WY
@Il [21
R 21

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

81W x 80H
5.64" x 5.57" (79 x 78 stitches)

814
894
798
939
3761
971

garnet - dk
carnation - vy It
delft blue - dk

navy blue - vy dk

sky blue - It
pumpkin

(327 stitches)
(22 stitches)
(238 stitches)
(1042 stitches)
(1102 stitches)
(15 stitches)

M 2]
X [2]
I ][2]
X 2]
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

900
402
3865
647
310

burnt orange - dk
mahogany - vy It
winter white
beaver gray - md
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(1097 stitches)
(293 stitches)
(384 stitches)
(162 stitches)
(308 stitches)





